
Date Day Time Topic Faculty
1.7.2019 Tuesday

practical
2-4pm

B-Batch
Mancll's Paint T.Rohit Singh

2.1.2019 Wednesday L-2pm ulurettcs I Dr.Somnath.
3.7.2019 Thursday 2-3pm ururetics II Dr.Somnath5.L.2079 Saturday 2-3pm 'l'reatment of CHF-l Dr.Somnath
7.1.20t9 Monday

practical
2-4pm

A-Batch
Ettect Of Miotics on rabbits eye T.Rohit Singh

8.1,.20L9 Tuesday
practical

2-4pm
B-Batch

btlect of Miotics on rabbits eye T.Rohit Singh

9.1.2019 Wednesday 7-Zpm I reatment of CHF_ll Dr.famuna
70.7.2AD Thursday 2-3pm Antlhypertensive Drugs_l Dr,Somnath
12.1.2019 Saturday 2-3pm Antrhypertensive drugs _ll T.Rohit Singh
14.7.2079 Monday 2-3pm

3-4pm
r utorlals on Diuretics
Tutorials on CHF

Dr.Somnath
T,Rohit Singh

75.1.2079 Tuesday SENKRANTHI HOLIDAY
1,6.7.2019 Wednesday 1-Zpm antranginal Drugs _l

Dr.famuna
77.1.2019 Thursday 2-3pm Anrranglna drugs _ll

Dr.|amuna
19.1..20L9 Saturday 2-3pm I'reatment of shock T.Rohit Singh
2L.7.2079 Monday

practical
2-4pm

A-Batch
Ettect of mydriatics on rabbits eye Dr.fyothsna

22.7.2079 Tuesday
practical

2-4pm
B-Batch

tsttect of mydriatics on rabbits eye Dr.Jyothsna
23.1..2019 Wednesday 1-2pm Anuarrhythmic Drugs_I Dr.Jyothsna
24.7.20L9 Thursday 2-3pm Antrarrhythmic drugs -II Dr.]yothsna26.1.20L9 Saturday KUPUtsLIC DAYHOTIDAY
28.7.2079 Monday

practical
2-4pm

A-Batch
tttect of surface anaesthetics on rabbits
eye

Dr.famuna
29.7.20L9 Tuesday

practical
2-4pm

B-Batch
trrrect ot surface anaesthetics on rabbits
eve

-

Dr.Somnath
30.7.2019 Wednesday 1-Zpm Llass test on diuretics & CVS Drugs AII staff31.1.2019 Thursday 2-3pm t reatment of myocardial infraction Dr.lamuna'-7
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